
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1  Care and Maintenance 0 days Fri 4/1/05 Fri 4/1/05

2 2  Regulatory Approvals 164 days Thu 10/4/07 Tue 5/20/08

3 2.1  Land and Water Use Permit for Site Restoration 164 days Thu 10/4/07 Tue 5/20/08

4 2.1.1  Prepare documents 51 days Thu 10/4/07 Thu 12/13/07

5 2.1.2  Regulatory Review 113 days Fri 12/14/07 Tue 5/20/08

6 3  Consultation 525 days Mon 4/6/09 Fri 4/8/11

7 3.1 Pre-Season (Yr1) Community Meetings 5 days Mon 4/6/09 Fri 4/10/09

8 3.2 Post Construction (Yr 1) & Pre-Season (Yr 2) Community Meetings 5 days Mon 4/5/10 Fri 4/9/10

9 3.2 Post Construction (Yr 2) Community Meetings 5 days Mon 4/4/11 Fri 4/8/11

10 4  Site Investigation and Assessment 500 days Mon 1/2/06 Fri 11/30/07

15 5  Site Remediation 1065 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 10/28/11

16 5.1 Tender Documents Preparation 90 days Mon 10/1/07 Fri 2/1/08

26 5.2 Contract Award Process 137 days Mon 11/12/07 Tue 5/20/08

44 5.3 Remediation Activities 875 days Mon 6/23/08 Fri 10/28/11

45 5.18 Sea Barge Mobilization 60 days Mon 6/23/08 Fri 9/12/08

46 5.19 Winter CAT Train to site 45 days Mon 3/2/09 Fri 5/1/09

47 5.20 Site Restoration Activities (Year 1) 70 days Mon 6/15/09 Fri 9/18/09

48 5.21 Site Restoration Activities (Year 2) 70 days Mon 6/14/10 Fri 9/17/10

49 5.22 Winter CAT Train from site 45 days Mon 3/7/11 Fri 5/6/11

50 5.23 Sea Barge Demobilization 60 days Mon 8/8/11 Fri 10/28/11

51 6  Monitoring Activities 525 days Mon 7/6/09 Fri 7/8/11

52 6.1 Establish Baseline Conditions 30 days Mon 7/6/09 Fri 8/14/09

53 6.4 Implement Monitoring Plan 5 days Mon 7/4/11 Fri 7/8/11

54 7  Project Management 1890 days Mon 1/3/05 Fri 3/30/12
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